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September 06, 2024

Supplemental Bulletin No. 2024-06

Procurement of Baseload and Peaking
Power Supply Agreements

With the pending evaluation and decision of the PELCO I CSP BAC on some
written queries, clarifications, and concerns that were raised by the Bidders
after the 1st pre-bid conference, the PELCO I CSP BAC shall conduct a Pre-
Bid Conference 2 on September 16, 2024 (Monday), 10:00 AM at the
PELCO I Knowledge Center, Sto. Domingo, Mexico, Pampanga.

Below is the revised and new bidding schedule:

No. Activity Date, Time and Place
July 31, 2024 (Wednesday) and August 07, 2024 (Wednesday)
(The Philippine Star)
August 01, 2024 (Thursday) to August 30, 2024 (Friday),
8:00AM - 5:00PM

1 | Publication of Invitation to Bid

- siidnceion Eagiaciine BAC Secretariat at PELCO | Main Office, Sto. Domingo,
Mexico, Pampanga
J August 14, 2024 (Wednesday), 10:00AM
st W
3 17 Fre g QR PELCO | Main Office, Sto. Domingo, Mexico, Pampanga
; September 16, 2024 (Monday), 10:00AM
nd | ’ ’
? 2% PrgrbidiapfegEnce PELCO | Knowledge Center Bldg., Sto. Domingo, Mexico, Pampanga
: : August 15, 2024 (Thursday) to
4 Issuance of Bid Bulletin October 01, 2024 (Tuesday)
4 (W :00AM - 5:00PM
5 Submission of Bids October 16, 2024 (Wednesday), 8:00AM - 5:00

PELCO | Main Office, Sto. Domingo, Mexico, Pampanga
October 17, 2024 (Thursday), 10:00AM
PELCO | Knowledge Center Bldg., Sto. Domingo, Mexico, Pampanga

6 | Opening & Evaluation of Bids

7 Post Qualification of Bids October 22, 2024 (Tuesday)
9 Issuance of Notice of Award December 06, 2024 (Friday)
10 Execution of PSA December 27, 2024 (Friday)
11 Joint Filing of PSA to ERC January 15, 2025 (Wednesday)
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For your information and guidance.
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. VERGARA, MEM . AL .
General Manager
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